February 2024
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6

Tuesday Adult Bible
Class (In
Person/Online)
10:30am - 11:30am

Wednesday Bible
Class (In
Person/Online)
7:00pm - 8:30pm

10

Man to Man Bible
Study
10:00am - 12:00pm

11

12

13

Tuesday Adult Bible
Class (In
Person/Online)
10:30am - 11:30am

14

Wednesday Bible
Class (In
Person/Online)
7:00pm - 8:30pm

15

16
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18

19

20

Tuesday Adult Bible
Class (In
Person/Online)
10:30am - 11:30am

21

Wednesday Bible
Class (In
Person/Online)
7:00pm - 8:30pm

22

23

24

25

26

27

Tuesday Adult Bible
Class (In
Person/Online)
10:30am - 11:30am

28

Wednesday Bible
Class (In
Person/Online)
7:00pm - 8:30pm

29

Category Key
Gospel Meetings
Worship Assemblies
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