Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
		Tuesday Adult Bible Class (In Person/Online) 10:30am - 11:30am	Wednesday Bible Class (In Person/Online) 7:00pm - 8:30pm			Man to Man Bible Study 10:00am - 12:00pm
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
		Tuesday Adult Bible Class (In Person/Online) 10:30am - 11:30am	Wednesday Bible Class (In Person/Online) 7:00pm - 8:30pm			
18	19	Tuesday Adult Bible Class (In Person/Online) 10:30am - 11:30am	Wednesday Bible Class (In Person/Online) 7:00pm - 8:30pm	22	23	24
25	26	Tuesday Adult Bible Class (In Person/Online) 10:30am - 11:30am	Wednesday Bible Class (In Person/Online) 7:00pm - 8:30pm	29		
Category Key Gospel Meetings Worship Assemblies						